CE1N5328en
27.02.2013
 Electronic
Water Meters
WFC3x
WFH3x
Electronic, mains-independent meters to acquire water consumption in autono-

  27.02.2013
Functions
• Acquisition of water consumption
• Cumulation of the consumption values
• Storage of the cumulated consumption values on the set day
• Display of the consumption values
• Display of key operational data
• Self-supervision, with fault indication
• Wireless data transmission
• Leakage detection
• Optional programming and reading via an optical interface (IrDA-compatible) with a
handheld terminal
Type summary
List of electronic single-jet cold water meters (max. water temperature 30 °C) Q AMR
Nominal flow rate qn  Mounting length [mm] Connecting thread [´´] Communication Type reference **
1.5 m3/h   80  G3/4 Radio 868 MHz WFC36.D080
1.5 m3/h 110  G3/4 Radio 868 MHz WFC36.D110
2.5 m3/h 130 G1 Radio 868 MHz WFC36.E130
** Short-form
List of electronic single-jet hot water meters (max. water temperature 90 °C) Q AMR
Nominal flow rate qn  Mounting length [mm] Connecting thread [´´] Communication Type reference **
1.5 m3/h   80  G3/4 Radio 868 MHz WFH36.D080
1.5 m3/h 110  G3/4 Radio 868 MHz WFH36.D110
2.5 m3/h 130 G1 Radio 868 MHz WFH36.E130
** Short-form
List of electronic single-jet cold water meters (max. water temperature 30 °C)
Nominal flow rate qn  Mounting length [mm] Connecting thread [´´] Communication Type reference **
1.5 m3/h   80  G3/4 IrDA WFC37.D080
1.5 m3/h 110  G3/4 IrDA WFC37.D110
2.5 m3/h 130 G1 IrDA WFC37.E130
** Short-form
List of electronic single-jet hot water meters (max. water temperature 90 °C)
Nominal flow rate qn  Mounting length [mm] Connecting thread [´´] Communication Type reference **
1.5 m3/h   80  G3/4 IrDA WFH37.D080
1.5 m3/h 110  G3/4 IrDA WFH37.D110
2.5 m3/h 130 G1 IrDA WFH37.E130
** Short-form
3/6
www.qundis.com Electronic Water Meters WFC3x / WFH3x CE1N5328en
  27.02.2013